Datetime
9/2/2023 2:11
9/2/2023 9:39
9/2/2023 9:55

9/2/2023 11:48
9/2/2023 12:00
9/2/2023 12:08
9/2/2023 12:06
9/2/2023 12:15
9/2/2023 13:38
9/2/2023 14:26
9/2/2023 17:13
9/2/2023 20:24

Reg.
N85LJ
N991ML
N860CR
N537XJ
N225SB
N430AM
N333QD
N833LC
N325ND
N940JM
N150GF
N860CR

Callsign
LN85LJ
N991ML
LN860CR
EDG537
DPJ225
VET430
N333QD
N833LC
DPJ325
N940JM
N150GF
LN860CR

A/C
60
PRM1
C560
CL30
BE40
C560
E55P
ES5P
C56X
BE40
H25B
C560

Prop

L S S S S Y S S S

Dept/Dest
KMIA/KTPA
KDTS/KTPA
KIAX/KTPA
KPIE/KTPA
KMIA/KTPA
KGSP/KTPA
KSRQ/KTPA
MYAM/KTPA
KAVL/KTPA
MROC/KTPA
——/KTPA
KPSM/KTPA

RWY

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



